


About the Author
Hilary P. is a professional psychotherapist and has practised in the United Kingdom for over 20 

years. Hilary has a keen interest in language learning, with a classical language educational 

background. Hilary's particular interests & experience is in psychology, education & learning, 

especially online learning and language acquisition.

Support
For support files and downloads related to to the podcast mp3 and pdf files included please email 

support@adeptenglish.com and reference your purchase order number.  
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Audio MP3 File Index
Audio File Name Size

Learn English 101 Everything You Need To Know About Ditto 3,071,530

Learn English 102 4 English Language Phrases About Easy You Need To Know 7,006,186

Learn English 103 You Can See How 1 Attractive Hollywood Photo Made Selfies Famous 2,812,170

Learn English 104 You Need To Hear This Secret To Learning English 7,040,010

Learn English 105  Learn How UK Proms Make You Poor 3,573,642

Learn English 106 You Need To Learn All About These Gender Rules 6,898,986

Learn English 107 You See Stephen Hawkings Was The Ultimate Thinker 3,844,394

Learn English 108 Here Are 3 Brilliant Ways For You To Say Yes In English 5,318,154

Learn English 109 A Quick And Easy Beginner Guide to The English Word Pants 3,537,162

Learn English 110 This Simple Language Learning Tip Will Make You Happy 6,498,058

Learn English 111 Easy Language Improvement All You Need To Do Is Talk 4,231,946

Learn English 112 Why Do People Worry About The Number 13 5,780,074

Learn English 113 Today You Discover How To Make Simple Banana Cake 3,788,394

Learn English 114 Best Checklist For English Spoken At The Dentist 7,535,466

Learn English 115 You See English Has Some Wonderful Idoms 3,372,714

Learn English 116 3 Facts About Being SAD in the UK 7,040,938

Learn English 117 How To Do Dunnoes the Right Way 2,944,138

Learn English 118 Sound More English When You Speak Your Mind 6,512,106

Learn English 119 You Need To Stop Using One Use Plastic Today 3,336,586
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Audio File Name Size

Learn English 120 How To Get The Best Out Of Your Speaking English Podcast 8,252,202

Learn English 121 You Need To Get Lovely Meghan Speaking British English 4,042,666

Learn English 122 When You Need A Cool Topic For English Speaking Conversation 7,281,226

Learn English 123 Useful English Conversation Practice When You Are In A Restaurant 2,666,314

Learn English 124 The Best Free English Conversation Dialogues On The Internet 8,484,010

Learn English 125 English Listening Mp3 Designed To Improve Your Spoken English 4,324,170

Learn English 126 Free Speaking English Lesson To Help With Your Grammar 8,940,234

Learn English 127 How To Say Goodbye Is An Important Part Of Your English Speaking Skills 2,935,146

Learn English 128 Practice Will Make You Better In English Listening And Speaking 7,268,330

Learn English 129 A little World Cup With The Best English Speaking Course 3,142,186

Learn English 130 Help Yourself To A Free Online English Speaking Course 7,417,834

Learn English 131 Spoiler Alert This Is An Awesome Lesson On English Speaking 4,284,042

Learn English 132 World Cup 2018 English Listening Practice 9,725,802

Learn English 133 Listening Is The Best Way To Learn English Speaking 2,888,778

Learn English 134 English Speaking Conversation Practice About UK Student Jobs 9,324,074

Learn English 135 Fun English Conversation Practice Exercise 3,835,658

Learn English 136 Every Day English Conversation About The English Channel 7,119,594

Learn English 137 A Useful Small English Idiom For Watching TV 3,680,042

Learn English 138 Fluent English Speaking Practice For Tennis And Tall People 7,229,386

Learn English 139 Online English Speaking Practice About Trumps Visit To The UK 4,168,234

Learn English 140 Everyday English Phrases For Hot Weather 6,183,306

Learn English 141 Blowing A Raspberry English idiom 3,098,922
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Audio File Name Size

Learn English 142 How To Increase Willpower To Study English 6,907,434

Learn English 143 English Pronunciation Exercises For The Letter H 4,933,674

Learn English 144 Learn English By Listening About Sparkling English Wine 6,596,074

Learn English 145 Learn English By Listening Amazing Places To Visit In London 3,351,754

Learn English 146 Learn English By Listening About Famous Monks In Thailand 7,186,602

Learn English 147 Practicing Listening To English Is Just Like Touch Typing 4,539,114

Learn English 148 Speak English And Learn Why The English Have A Pudding On Their Roast 

Dinner 

7,118,154

Learn English 149 Learn Why Fewer Cats Equals Less Love In This English Grammar Lesson 4,046,442

Learn English 150 Which Stage Of Learning To Speak English Are You 7,543,914
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Transcript PDF File Index
Transcript File Name Size

Podcast 101 Transcript Everything You Need To Know About Ditto 169,646

Podcast 102 Transcript 4 English Language Phrases About Easy You Need To Know 98,475

Podcast 103 Transcript You Can See How 1 Attractive Hollywood Photo Made Selfies Famous 92,507

Podcast 104 Transcript You Need To Hear This Secret To Learning English 95,434

Podcast 105 Transcript Learn How UK Proms Make You Poor 87,369

Podcast 106 Transcript You Need To Learn All About These Gender Rules 92,814

Podcast 107 Transcript You See Stephen Hawkings Was The Ultimate Thinker 91,134

Podcast 108 Transcript Here Are 3 Brilliant Ways For You To Say Yes In English 96,213

Podcast 109 Transcript A Quick And Easy Beginner Guide to The English Word Pants 93,059

Podcast 110 Transcript This Simple Language Learning Tip Will Make You Happy 95,407

Podcast 111 Transcript Easy Language Improvement All You Need To Do Is Talk 92,426

Podcast 112 Transcript Why Do People Worry About The Number 13 91,272

Podcast 113 Transcript Today You Discover How To Make Simple Banana Cake 94,547

Podcast 114 Transcript Best Checklist For English Spoken At The Dentist 97,868

Podcast 115 Transcript You See English Has Some Wonderful Idoms 92,542

Podcast 116 Transcript 3 Facts About Being SAD in the UK 95,410

Podcast 117 Transcript How To Do Dunnoes the Right Way 89,760

Podcast 118 Transcript Sound More English When You Speak Your Mind 99,795

Podcast 119 Transcript You Need To Stop Using One Use Plastic Today 93,779
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Transcript File Name Size

Podcast 120 Transcript How To Get The Best Out Of Your Speaking English Podcast 100,260

Podcast 121 Transcript You Need To Get Lovely Meghan Speaking British English 96,794

Podcast 122 Transcript When You Need A Cool Topic For English Speaking Conversation 101,798

Podcast 123 TranscriptUseful English Conversation Practice When You Are In A Restaurant 92,907

Podcast 124 Transcript The Best Free English Conversation Dialogues On The Internet 97,118

Podcast 125 Transcript English Listening Mp3 Designed To Improve Your Spoken English 94,763

Podcast 126 Transcript Free Speaking English Lesson To Help With Your Grammar 106,838

Podcast 127 Transcript How To Say Goodbye Is An Important Part Of Your English Speaking 

Skills 

99,337

Podcast 128 Transcript Practice Will Make You Better In English Listening And Speaking 101,692

Podcast 129 Transcript A little World Cup With The Best English Speaking Course 93,627

Podcast 130 Transcript Help Yourself To A Free Online English Speaking Course 97,979

Podcast 131 Transcript Spoiler Alert This Is An Awesome Lesson On English Speaking 93,634

Podcast 132 Transcript World Cup 2018 English Listening Practice 101,429

Podcast 133 Transcript Listening Is The Best Way To Learn English Speaking 89,265

Podcast 134 Transcript English Speaking Conversation Practice About UK Student Jobs 167,108

Podcast 135 Transcript Fun English Conversation Practice Exercise 161,491

Podcast 136 Transcript Every Day English Conversation About The English Channel 166,388

Podcast 137 Transcript A Useful Small English Idiom For Watching TV 152,632

Podcast 138 Transcript Fluent English Speaking Practice For Tennis And Tall People 140,313

Podcast 139 Transcript Online English Speaking Practice About Trumps Visit To The UK 152,977

Podcast 140 Transcript Everyday English Phrases For Hot Weather 184,701
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Transcript File Name Size

Podcast 141 Transcript Blowing A Raspberry English idiom 163,875

Podcast 142 Transcript How To Increase Willpower To Study English 154,463

Podcast 143 Transcript English Pronunciation Exercises For The Letter H 150,114

Podcast 144 Transcript Learn English By Listening About Sparkling English Wine 156,243

Podcast 145 Transcript Learn English By Listening Amazing Places To Visit In London 150,917

Podcast 146 Transcript Learn English By Listening About Famous Monks In Thailand 155,491

Podcast 147 Transcript Practicing Listening To English Is Just Like Touch Typing 147,082

Podcast 148 Transcript Speak English And Learn Why The English Have A Pudding On Their 

Roast Dinner 

165,087

Podcast 149 Transcript Learn Why Fewer Cats Equals Less Love In This English Grammar 

Lesson 

179,024

Podcast 150 Transcript Which Stage Of Learning To Speak English Are You 155,628
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Copyright © 2019 Adept English

All rights reserved. No part of this text may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval

system, or transmitted in any form or by any means, without the prior written

permission of the publisher, except in the case of brief quotations embedded in

critical articles or reviews.

Every effort has been made in the preparation of this text to ensure the accuracy of the information 

presented. However, the information contained in this text is offered or sold without warranty, either

express or implied. Neither the author nor Adept English will be held liable for any damages caused 

or alleged to be caused directly or indirectly by this text.

Adept English has endeavoured to provide trademark information about all of the companies and 

products mentioned in this text by the appropriate use of capitals. However, Adept English cannot 

guarantee the accuracy of this information.

First published: May 2019 

Adept English Ltd.

https://adeptenglish.com/
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